
 

 

 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

       In  Reference to the advertisement for invitation Bid N. 07 published in PPRA and WAPDA 

web site vide PRD (L) WAPDA/437(2024-2025). Please acknowledge the date of bid receiving/opening 

may be read 20.05.2025 instead of 30.04.2025, the other terms and condition will be remained               

un-changed please. 

  

 

 

 

                      EXECUTIE ENGINEER (CIVIL) 

                                           RIGHT BANK COLONIES DVN. 

                        WAPDA POWER TARBELA 

 

PRD(L)/WAPDA/468(2024-25) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

INVITATION TO BID No. 07 

1. Pakistan Water and Power Development Authority through Chief Engineer Tarbela Power Station 

invites sealed bids from the Contractors registered with Income Tax, Sales Tax Department, Pakistan 

Engineering Council in C-6 category and holding a valid license for the current fiscal year registered 

and who are on active Taxpayers List of the Federal Board of Revenue and active taxpayers list KPRA 

for the following works to be carried out at Right Bank Colonies Tarbela. 

 

S. 

No 

Name of Work Bids 

receiving/opening 

date & time  

CDR 

Amounting 

Rs. 

Completion  

Time 

1 Repair of Washroom in F&G Type 

Quarter at Right Bank Colony Tarbela  

Tender No. XEN(C)/7-2024-25 

30-04-2025 11:00 Hrs. 

will be opened the 

same day at 11:30 

76,000/- 

In favour of 

C.E (P) 

60 Days 

 

2. Bidding documents, containing detailed terms and conditions, etc are available in the Office of 

Executive Engineer Civil, Right Bank Colonies Division Tarbela Tehsil Topi District Swabi at the cost 

of Rs. 1500 per tender book. (Non-Refundable) Last date of obtaining bidding document is 29.04.2025 

(during office hours) 

 

3. The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents along with Bid security 

must reach at Office of Executive Engineer Civil, Right Bank Colonies Division Tarbela Tehsil Topi 

District Swabi. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk and Wapda 

website.  

      Note:    Following documents will be produced in originals along with application at the time of obtaining   

                   tender documents. 

i. PEC license duly renewed for the current year 2025 

ii. Copy of Active Taxpayer List (ATL) and KPRA. 

iii. Affidavit on nonjudicial stamp paper that the firm is not blacklisted or debarred by any 

government/Autonomous body of Pakistan duly attested by oath commissioner. 

iv. Authority letter of firm on non-judicial stamp paper duly notarized in original and CNIC in original 

will be produced by the representative of firm in case of absence of Contractor. 

v. General Experience 04 Years. 

vi. Specific Experience= One or more similar nature assignment, substantially completed with contract price 

upto 2 Million or more during last 2 years. Also provide completion/substantial completion certificate from 

employer. 
 

                              

 

 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (CIVIL)                                                                                                                                                             

HYDEL POWER STATION,  

TARBELA DAM PAKISTAN 

POST CODE : 23470 

 PHONE    00 92 938 281180 

       FAX: 00 92 938 281186 

                                                                                                               EMAIL: cetarbelapower@gmail.com        

 

 

PRD(L)/WAPDA/437(2024-25) 

http://www.ppra.org.pk/

